
CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIOR FEMMINILI 2024

Session Results

Session 4 B

VEN 10 MAG 2024  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 13  (46kg) GUGLIELMON MICHELA TN

POTENZA GLORIA SC

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL CHIURI VALENTINA CP

PM

TS

AB

SD

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

BUSI MARIANGELA

28:28

29:27

29:27

29:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

2 14  (46kg) RIVIERA MELITA MICHELA PM

RAMACI FEDERICA SC BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA AB

EM

CP

SD

FVG

VOLPIN GIORGIO

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

BUSI MARIANGELA

COTTA MARCO

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 15  (46kg) de DONATO LIPARULO ANNA AB

LA VARDERA GIADA SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA PL

CP

FVG

EM

TS

CHIURI VALENTINA

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

COTTA MARCO

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 16  (46kg) MOHAMOUD JAMA AMINA CL

TAMBONE NORA SC

RED WP (5:2) R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP GOLINO ALESSANDRO SD

AB

PM

TS

PL

BUSI MARIANGELA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

CHIURI VALENTINA

30:27

28:29

30:27

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 17  (48kg) CIUNFRINI ROSAMARIE CP

BASSI FRANCESCA PL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA FVG

SC

SD

AB

PM

COTTA MARCO

MARINO GIUSY

BUSI MARIANGELA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 18  (48kg) VALLERO ADELE PM

MAGLIO MARISOL EM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO CP

TS

PL

SC

FVG

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

CHIURI VALENTINA

MARINO GIUSY

COTTA MARCO

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 19  (48kg) MASSIDDA SARA FVG

SCALCO SERENA LB BLUE SC R1 2:01

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD BUSI MARIANGELA PM

EM

CP

TS

AB

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 20  (50kg) GREGUOLDO ALICE PM

SCALI MARIA VITTORIA PM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG COTTA MARCO PL

SD

SC

EM

TS

CHIURI VALENTINA

BUSI MARIANGELA

MARINO GIUSY

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI JUNIOR FEMMINILI 2024

Session Results

Session 4 B

VEN 10 MAG 2024  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 21  (50kg) SHARMA SIMRAT EM

DELLO MONACO GAIA PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC MARINO GIUSY AB

PM

TS

CP

FVG

VOLPIN GIORGIO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

COTTA MARCO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 22  (52kg) VITIELLO GIULIA MARIA CP

CALABRETTA GAIA SC BLUE RSC R2 1:57

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL CHIURI VALENTINA SD

EM

AB

TS

PM

BUSI MARIANGELA

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

11 23  (52kg) LO VERDE MONIA SC

FAVI KORYNNEMARY SC

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA FVG

AB

SD

PM

CP

COTTA MARCO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

BUSI MARIANGELA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

29:28

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 24  (75kg) LAVEVAZ MEI PM

MARZULLI BENEDETTA LUCREZIA PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA SC

CP

FVG

AB

SD

MARINO GIUSY

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

COTTA MARCO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

BUSI MARIANGELA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SCHOOLGIRL 2024

Session Results

Session 4 B

VEN 10 MAG 2024  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 23  (40kg) BRUNO FRANCESCA SC

MOSTARDA ALESSIA TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD BUSI MARIANGELA FVG

CP

AB

PM

EM

COTTA MARCO

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 24  (40kg) SARGENTINI NOEMI TS

MILANI VITTORIA LZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC MARINO GIUSY PL

SD

FVG

CP

PM

CHIURI VALENTINA

BUSI MARIANGELA

COTTA MARCO

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

3 25  (44kg) SALEMI BENEDETTA LUCIA SC

BERNINI MATILDE TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL CHIURI VALENTINA EM

AB

CP

SD

FVG

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

BUSI MARIANGELA

COTTA MARCO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 26  (44kg) SINAGRA SERENA ALEXANDRA SC

LEONARDI IRENE MARIA SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA PM

EM

FVG

AB

SD

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

COTTA MARCO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

BUSI MARIANGELA

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 27  (46kg) EMPIRIO ALISYA GS

BINASCO CLAUDIA SC BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA CP

TS

AB

SD

EM

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

BUSI MARIANGELA

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 28  (46kg) ROSSITTO REBECCA SC

BERTOLONE MATILDE PM BLUE SC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP GOLINO ALESSANDRO PL

FVG

EM

AB

TS

CHIURI VALENTINA

COTTA MARCO

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 29  (48kg) STANCO LETIZIA PL

FAMOSO CAROLINA PL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA SD

CP

PM

TS

SC

BUSI MARIANGELA

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

MARINO GIUSY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 30  (48kg) SPAGNUOLO GILDA CP

TARTAGLIONE JENNIFER GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG COTTA MARCO AB

SC

TS

PM

PL

VOLPIN GIORGIO

MARINO GIUSY

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

CHIURI VALENTINA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SCHOOLGIRL 2024

Session Results

Session 4 B

VEN 10 MAG 2024  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 31  (51kg) STIFANI MORENA PL

DIANA ANNA CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO EM

PM

SD

SC

FVG

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

BUSI MARIANGELA

MARINO GIUSY

COTTA MARCO

30:25

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 32  (51kg) TARTARONE JASMINE CP

TURRIN AURORA LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC MARINO GIUSY TS

AB

PL

FVG

SD

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

CHIURI VALENTINA

COTTA MARCO

BUSI MARIANGELA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 33  (54kg) STAINO JESSICA LZ

BELLIA SOPHIE SC

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL CHIURI VALENTINA PM

CP

EM

TS

AB

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 34  (54kg) MATTERAZZO ASIA VE

SANTONASTASO SOFIA GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD BUSI MARIANGELA FVG

SC

PM

EM

TS

COTTA MARCO

MARINO GIUSY

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 35  (57kg) TARICCO CELESTE PM

AMADORI MIRA LB BLUE SC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA CP

AB

FVG

SC

PL

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

VOLPIN GIORGIO

COTTA MARCO

MARINO GIUSY

CHIURI VALENTINA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

14 36  (57kg) CALAMANTI RACHELE LZ

PIRAS GIADA PM BLUE WP (3:4) R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA SC

SD

AB

PL

CP

MARINO GIUSY

BUSI MARIANGELA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

CHIURI VALENTINA

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 37  (60kg) AVESANI AURORA EM

DI BLASIO NOEMI AB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA TS

FVG

CP

SD

SC

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

COTTA MARCO

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

BUSI MARIANGELA

MARINO GIUSY

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 38  (60kg) D'AMATO EMMA PM

CANTONE AURORA CP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FVG COTTA MARCO AB

PL

TS

SC

EM

VOLPIN GIORGIO

CHIURI VALENTINA

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

MARINO GIUSY

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI SCHOOLGIRL 2024

Session Results

Session 4 B

VEN 10 MAG 2024  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 39  (64kg) CALDARELLA GAIA SC

FALCETTA MONICA PL

RED SC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP GOLINO ALESSANDRO SD

PM

AB

EM

TS

BUSI MARIANGELA

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

18 40  (64kg) DUCZON VIVIEN ELISA PM

PITTARELLO MADDALENA VE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO FVG

SC

PL

TS

CP

COTTA MARCO

MARINO GIUSY

CHIURI VALENTINA

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 41  (70kg) SALERNO TAMARA MC

ANGOUA ESTHER LB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SD BUSI MARIANGELA CP

FVG

EM

SC

PM

GOLINO ALESSANDRO

COTTA MARCO

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

MARINO GIUSY

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

29:28

29:28

27:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

20 42  (70kg) CORTIGIANO CAMILLA PL

NOUSSAN KHLOE PM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC MARINO GIUSY TS

AB

SD

FVG

EM

VIOLETTA ALESSANDRA

VOLPIN GIORGIO

BUSI MARIANGELA

COTTA MARCO

PASSARIELLO GABRIELLA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI YOUTH FEMMINILI 2024

Session Results

Session 1 A

VEN 10 MAG 2024  14.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (48kg) CARPINTERI CLARA SC

CATIZONE PAOLA CL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MONACELLI SILVIA PM

EM

TS

MC

CP

DIMITROVA MARTINA

ACRI MARIO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

PECORARI ELISA

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

29:28

29:28

29:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2  (48kg) SULA AMELIA PM

FERRARA SANDY SC

RED SC R1 0:26

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FORASTIERI SAMANTHA CP

CL

CP

EM

PL

RAUCCI VINCENZO

SERINO AMAELE

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

ACRI MARIO

MONACELLI SILVIA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 3  (52kg) GRAZIANI ALESSIA LZ

MEROLLA MARIA PL

RED RSC-I R2 0:03

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CRISAFULLI SIMONA MC

PM

CP

CP

CL

PECORARI ELISA

DIMITROVA MARTINA

RAUCCI VINCENZO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

SERINO AMAELE

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

4 4  (52kg) ASCIONE MARTINA MC

RUFFO MARTINA PM

RED WP (5-2) R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM ACRI MARIO TS

SC

PL

CP

CP

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

MONACELLI SILVIA

RAUCCI VINCENZO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 5  (54kg) LIBERALI FABIOLA LZ

CALCIOTTI CARLOTTA LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MC PECORARI ELISA CL

PL

PM

TS

EM

SERINO AMAELE

MONACELLI SILVIA

DIMITROVA MARTINA

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

ACRI MARIO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 6  (54kg) CALVANI SARA TS

FANDI GIUSY GS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PM DIMITROVA MARTINA SC

EM

PL

CL

MC

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

ACRI MARIO

MONACELLI SILVIA

SERINO AMAELE

PECORARI ELISA

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7  (57kg) PAGLIUSO MARTINA MC

AGU' ELISA PM

RED WP (4:3) R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP NOCADELLO SALVATORE TS

CP

SC

EM

CL

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

RAUCCI VINCENZO

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

ACRI MARIO

SERINO AMAELE

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8  (60kg) CUCCI ASIA PL

MARINI CARLOTTA AB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP RAUCCI VINCENZO SC

MC

PM

TS

CP

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

PECORARI ELISA

DIMITROVA MARTINA

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28



CAMPIONATI ITALIANI YOUTH FEMMINILI 2024

Session Results

Session 1 A

VEN 10 MAG 2024  14.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9  (63kg) LA BARBERA DESIREE' SC

MELLE KENDRA PM BLUE SC R1 0:56

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CL SERINO AMAELE EM

TS

CP

PL

CP

ACRI MARIO

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

MONACELLI SILVIA

RAUCCI VINCENZO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 10  (63kg) AMATO GINEVRA LZ

SARDI ARIANNA TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL MONACELLI SILVIA MC

SC

EM

CP

PM

PECORARI ELISA

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

ACRI MARIO

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

DIMITROVA MARTINA

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11  (63kg) CICCUOLI ELENA AB

BARUCHELLO EMMA EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TS FORASTIERI SAMANTHA CL

CP

CP

PM

SC

SERINO AMAELE

NOCADELLO SALVATORE

RAUCCI VINCENZO

DIMITROVA MARTINA

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 12  (66kg) IMPIERI GIORGIAPIA CL

COLUCCI GIADA ANNA GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SC CRISAFULLI SIMONA TS

PM

PL

MC

EM

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

DIMITROVA MARTINA

MONACELLI SILVIA

PECORARI ELISA

ACRI MARIO

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 13  (66kg) BELAKBIR AYA EM

CARLINO JOLANDA SC BLUE RSC-I R2 0:03

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CP NOCADELLO SALVATORE CP

MC

CL

TS

PL

RAUCCI VINCENZO

PECORARI ELISA

SERINO AMAELE

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

MONACELLI SILVIA

8:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

14 14  (75kg) BARONE FRANCESCA LZ

FERRO SILVANA CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EM ACRI MARIO PL

SC

TS

PM

CL

MONACELLI SILVIA

CRISAFULLI SIMONA

FORASTIERI SAMANTHA

DIMITROVA MARTINA

SERINO AMAELE

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points


